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Peppadew Bites 5x1kg
Short Product Name:
Peppadew Bites

Crumbed PEPPADEW Piquanté Peppers, filled with cream cheese.

Traded Unit GTIN: 16007788005594   Internal GTIN: 6007788005597   Supplier : Euro Food Brands   Suppliers Product Code : EFFG001

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1270kJ

304kcal
16g 6.5g 7.8g 0.68g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1270kJ 304kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1270kJ 

304kCal

Carbohydrates 34.7g

of which sugars 7.8g

Fat 16g

of which saturates 6.5g

Fibre 1.6g

Protein 4.5g

Salt 0.68g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains wheat and milk.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Piquanté Peppers (33%), (Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid, Calcium Chloride), Full Fat Soft Cheese (30%),

(Skimmed Cows’ MILK, Cream (MILK)), Salt, Modified Tapioca Starch, Stabilisers (Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), Anticaking Agent E535

(Tetra Sodium Hexacyanoferrate), Breadcrumb (Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Yeast,

Sugar, Salt, WHEAT Gluten, Acid (E270), Emulsi ​er (E472E), Flour Treatment Agent (E300)), Water, Predust (Fortifed WHEAT Flour (WHEAT

Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rice Flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract, Thickener (E415),

Black Pepper Extract, Black Pepper, Flavouring, Garlic Extract, Onion Oil), Batter Powder (Fortifed WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium

Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Maize Starch, Tapioca Starch, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spices (Paprika, White Pepper), Salt, Yeast

Extract, Raising Agents (E450(I), E450 (II)), Dextrose, Thickener (E415)), Rapeseed Oil.

Supplier's Product Code : EFFG001

Product Added : 08 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 08 March 2024

erudus id : e44e66788bda472baae5fbd6badcd1cf

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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